2020-21 BUC Salary Schedule

Assistant Maint Secretary Custodian Teacher Aide
lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 4
1 $13.37 $13.57 $13.87 $13.06 | $13.27 | $13.57 $13.27 $13.47 $13.77 $11.93 $12.11 $12.38 $12.66
2 $13.64 $13.84 $14.15 $13.33| $13.53| $13.84 $13.53 $13.74 $14.05 $12.17 $12.35 $12.63 $12.92
3 $13.91 $14.12 $14.43 $13.59 | $13.80| $14.11 $13.80 $14.01 $14.33 $12.42 $12.60 $12.88 $13.17
4 $14.19 $14.40 $14.72 $13.86 | $14.08 | $14.40 $14.08 $14.29 $14.62 $12.66 $12.85 $13.14 $13.44
5 $14.61 $14.83 $15.16 $14.28 | $14.50| $14.83 $14.50 $14.72 $15.05 $13.04 $13.24 $13.54 $13.84
6 $14.90 $15.13 $15.47 $14.57 | $14.79| $15.12 $14.79 $15.02 $15.35 $13.30 $13.50 $13.81 $14.12
7 $15.20 $15.43 $15.78 $14.86 | $15.09| 8§15.43 $15.09 $15.32 $15.66 $13.57 $13.77 $14.08 $14.40
8 $15.51 $15.74 $16.09 $15.15| $15.39 | $15.74 $15.39 $15.62 $15.98 $13.84 $14.05 $14.37 $14.69
9 $15.82 $16.05 $16.41 $15.46 | $1570| $16.05 $15.70 $15.94 $16.29 $514.12 $14.33 $14.65 $14.98
10 $16.29 $16.54 $16.91 $15.92| $16.17 | $16.53 $16.17 $16.41 $16.78 $14.54 $14.76 $15.09 $15.43
11 $16.62 $16.87 $17.25 $16.24 | $16.49 | $16.86 $16.49 $16.74 $17.12 $14.83 $15.06 $15.39 $15.74
12 $16.95 $17.20 $17.59 $16.56 | $16.82 | $17.20 $16.82 $17.08 $17.46 $15.13 $15.36 $15.70 $16.05
13 $17.29 $17.55 $17.94 $16.89 | $17.16| $17.54 $17.16 $17.42 $17.81 $15.43 $15.66 $16.02 $16.38
14 $17.63 $17.90 $18.30 $17.23 | $17.50| $17.89 $17.50 $17.77 $18.17 $15.74 $15.98 $16.34 $16.70
15 $18.16 $18.44 $18.85 $17.75| $18.03| $18.43 $18.03 $18.30 $18.71 $16.21 $16.46 $16.83 $17.20
16 $18.53 $18.80 $19.23 $18.10 | $18.39| $18.80 $18.39 $18.67 $19.09 $16.54 $16.78 $17.16 $17.55
17 $18.90 $19.18 $19.61 $1847 | $18.75| $19.18 $18.75 $19.04 $19.47 $16.87 $17.12 $17.51 $17.90
18 $19.27 $19.56 $20.00 $18.84 | $19.13| $19.56 $198.13 $19.42 $19.86 $17.21 $17.46 $17.86 $18.26
19 $19.66 $19.95 $20.40 $19.21 $19.51 $19.95 $19.51 $19.81 $20.25 $17.55 $17.81 $18.21 $18.62
20 $20.25 $20.55 $21.02 $19.79 | $20.10| $20.55 $20.10 $20.40 $20.86 $18.08 $18.35 $18.76 $19.18)
21 $20.65 20,96 $21.44 $20.19 | $20.50| $20.96 $20.50 $20.81 $21.28 $18.44 $18.71 $19.13 $19.57
22 $21.07 21.38 $21.86 $20.59 | §20.91 $21.38 $20.91 $21.23 $21.71 $18.81 $19.09 $19.52 $19.96
23 $21.49 21.81 $22.30 $21.00 | $21.33| $21.81 $21.33 $21.65 $22.14 $19.18 $19.47 $19.91 $20.36
24 $21.92 $22.25 $§22.75 $21.42 | §$21.75| $22.24 $21.75 $22.09 $22.58 $19.57 $19.86 $20.31 $20.76
25 $22.58 $22.92 $23.43 $22.06 | $22.41 $22.91 $22.41 $22.75 $23.26 $20.15 $20.45 $20.92 $21.39
26 $23.03 $23.37 $23.90 $22.50 | $22.85| $23.37 $22.85 $23.20 $23.72 $20.56 $20.86 $21.33 $21.81
27 $23.49 $23.84 $24.38 $22.95| §$23.31 $23.84 $23.31 $23.67 $24.20 $20.97 $21.28 $21.76 $22.25
Lunchroom Route Driver Mechanic Coach Driver
lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 lane 2 lane 3
1 $11.82 $11.99 $12.26 $18.96 [ $19.24 $19.67 $17.72 $18.00 $18.40 $14.61
2 $12.05 $12.23 $12.50 $19.33 | $19.62 | $20.06 $18.08 $18.36 $18.77 $14.90
3 $12.29 $12.47 $12.75 $19.72 | $20.02 | $2047 $18.44 $18.72 $19.14 $15.20
4 $12.54 $12.72 $13.01 $20.12 | $20.42 | $20.88 $18.81 $19.10 $19.53 $15.50
5 $12.91 $13.10 $13.40 $2072 | $21.03| $21.50 $19.37 $19.67 $20.11 $15.97
6 $13.17 $13.36 $13.66 $21.13| $21.45| $21.93 $19.76 $20.06 520.51 $16.29
7 $13.44 $13.63 $13.94 $21.56 | $21.88 | $22.37 $20.15 $20.46 520.93 $16.61
8 $13.71 $13.90 $14.22 $21.99 | $22.32| $22.82 $20.56 $20.87 521.34 $16.94
9 $13.98 $14.18 $14.50 $22.43 | $2276| $23.27 $20.97 $21.29 $21.77 $17.28
10 $14.40 $14.61 $14.94 $23.10| $2345| $23.97 $21.60 $21.93 $22.42 $17.80
11 $14.69 $14.90 $15.23 $23.56 | $23.91 $24.45 $22.03 $22.37 $22.87 $18.16
12 $14.98 $15.20 $15.54 $24.03| $2439| $24.94 $22.47 $22.82 $23.33 $18.52
13 $15.28 $15.50 $15.85 $24.51 $24.88 | $25.44 §22.92 $23.27 $23.80 $18.89
14 $15.59 $15.81 $16.17 $25.00 | $2538| $25.95 $23.38 $23.74 $24.27 $19.27
15 $16.05 $16.29 $16.65 $25.75| $26.14 | $26.73 $24.08 $24.45 $25.00 $19.85
16 $16.37 $16.61 $16.99 $26.27 | $26.66 | $27.26 $24.56 $24.94 $25.50 $20.24
17 $16.70 $16.94 $17.32 $26.79 | $27.20 | $27.81 $25.05 $25.44 $26.01 $20.65
18 $17.04 $17.28 $17.67 $27.33 | $27.74| $28.36 $25.55 $25.95 $26.53 $21.06
19 $17.38 $17.63 $18.02 $27.88 | $28.29 | $28.93 $26.06 $26.47 $27.06 $21.48
20 $17.90 $18.16 $18.57 $28.71 $29.14 | $29.80 $26.85 $27.26 $27.87 $22.13
21 $18.26 $18.52 $18.94 $29.29 | $29.73 | $30.39 $27.38 $27.80 $28.43 $22.57
22 $18.62 $18.89 $19.32 $29.87 | $30.32 | $31.00 $27.93 $28.36 $29.00 $23.02
23 $18.99 $19.27 $19.70 $30.47 | $30.93| $31.62 $28.49 $28.93 $29.58 $23.48
24 $19.37 $19.65 $20.10 $31.08 | $31.54 $32.25 $28.06 $29.51 $30.17 $23.95
25 $19.95 $20.24 $20.70 $32.01 $3248 | $33.22 $29.93 $30.39 $31.08 $24.67
26 $20.35 $20.65 $21.11 $32.65| $33.14| $33.89 $30.53 $31.00 $31.70 $25.16
27 $20.76 $21.06 $21.54 $33.31 $33.80 | $34.56 $31.14 $31.62 $32.33 $25.67

Alllane 2, 3 or 4 placement must meet the attached wage appendix guidelines.
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2021-22 BUC Salary Schedule

Assistant Maint Secretary Custodian Teacher Aide
lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 4
1 $13.58 $13.78 $14.09 $13.27 | $13.47 [ $13.78 $13.47 $13.68 $13.99 $12.12 $12.30 $12.58 $12.86
2 $13.85 $14.06 $14.37 $13.53 | $13.74| $14.05 $13.74 $13.95 $14.27 $12.36 $12.55 $12.83 $13.12
3 $14.13 $14.34 $14.66 $13.80 | $14.02 | $14.33 $14.02 $14.23 $14.55 $12.61 $12.80 $13.09 $13.38
4 $14.41 $14.62 $14.95 $14.08 | $14.30 [ $14.62 $14.30 $14.52 $14.84 12.86 $13.05 $13.35 $13.65
5 $14.84 $15.06 $15.40 $14.50 | $14.73 | $15.06 $14.73 $14.95 $15.29 $13.26 $13.45 $13.75 $14.06
6 $15.14 $15.36 $15.71 $14.79 | $15.02| $15.36 $15.02 $15.25 $15.60 $13.51 $13.71 $14.02 $14.34
7 $15.44 $15.67 $16.02 $15.09 | $15.32| $15.67 $15.32 $15.56 $15.91 $13.78 $13.99 $14.30 $14.63
8 $15.75 $15.99 $16.34 $15.39 | $15.63 | $15.98 $15.63 $15.87 $16.23 $14.08 $14.27 $14.59 $14.92
9 $16.06 $16.30 $16.67 $15.70| $1594 | $16.30 $15.94 $16.19 $16.55 $14.34 $14.55 $14.88 $15.22
10 $16.55 $16.79 $17.17 $16.17 | $16.42| $16.79 $16.42 $16.67 $17.05 $14.77 $14.99 $15.33 $15.67
11 $16.88 $17.13 $17.52 $16.49| $16.75| $17.13 $16.75 $17.00 $17.39 $15.07 $15.29 $15.63 $15.99
12 $17.21 $17.47 $17.87 $16.82 | $17.08| $17.47 $17.08 $17.34 $17.73 $15.37 $15.60 $15.95 $16.31
13 $17.56 $17.82 $18.22 $17.16 | $17.43| $17.82 $17.43 $17.69 $18.09 $15.67 $15.91 $16.27 $16.63
14 $17.91 $18.18 $18.59 $17.50 | $17.77 | $18.17 $17.77 $18.05 $18.45 $15.99 $16.23 $16.59 $16.96
15 $18.45 $18.72 $19.14 $18.03 | $18.31 $18.72 $18.31 $18.59 $19.00 $16.47 $16.71 $17.09 $17.47
16 $18.82 $19.10 $19.53 $18.39 | $1867 | $19.09 $18.67 $18.96 $19.38 $16.80 $17.05 $17.43 $17.82
17, $19.19 $19.48 $19.92 $18.76 | $19.05| $19.48 $19.05 $19.34 $19.77 $17.13 $17.39 $17.78 $18.18
18 $19.58 $19.87 $20.32 $19.13 | $19.43 | $19.87 $19.43 $19.72 $20.17 $17.47 $17.74 $18.14 $18.54
19 $19.97 $20.27 $20.72 $19.51 $19.82 | $20.26 19.82 $20.12 $20.57 $17.82 $18.09 $18.50 $18.91
20 $20.57 $20.87 $21.34 $20.10 | $20.41 $20.87 20.41 $20.72 $21.19 $18.36 $18.63 $19.05 $19.48
21 $20.98 $21.29 $21.77 $20.50 | $20.82 | $21.29 20.82 $21.14 $21.61 $18.73 $19.01 $19.43 $19.87
22 $21.40 $21.72 $22.21 $20.91 $21.24 | $21.71 21.24 $21.56 $22.04 $19.10 $19.39 $19.82 $20.27
23 $21.82 $22.15 $22.65 $21.33 | $21.66| $22.15 $21.66 $21.99 $22.49 $19.48 $19.77 $20.22 $20.67
24 $22.26 $22.60 $23.10 $21.76 | $22.09| $22.59 $22.09 $22.43 $22.94 $19.87 $20.17 $20.62 $21.09
25 $22.93 $23.27 $23.80 $22.41 $2276| $23.27 $22.76 $23.10 $23.62 $20.47 $20.77 $21.24 $21.72
26 $23.39 $23.74 $24.27 $22.86 | $23.21 $23.73 $23.21 $23.57 $24.10 $20.88 $21.19 $21.67 $22.15
27 $23.86 $24.21 $24.76 $23.31 $23.68 | $24.21 $23.68 $24.04 $24.58 $21.30 $21.61 $22.10 $22.60
Lunchroom Route Driver Mechanic Coach Driver
lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 lane 2 lane 3
1 $12.00 $12.17 $12.45 $19.25 | $19.54 | $19.98 $18.00 $18.28 $18.69 $514.84
2 $12.24 $12.42 $12.70 19.64 | $19.93 [ $20.38 $18.36 $18.64 $19.06 $15.13
3 $12.48 $12.67 $12.95 20.03 | $20.33 | $20.79 $18.73 $19.02 $19.44 $15.43
4 $12.73 $12.92 $13.21 2043 | $20.74 | $21.20 $19.10 $19.40 $19.83 $15.74
5 $13.12 $13:31 $13.61 21.04 | $21.36| $21.84 $19.67 $19.98 $20.43 $16.22
6 $13.38 $13.57 $13.88 2146 | $21.78 | $22.27 $20.07 $20.38 $20.84 $16.54
7 $13.65 $13.84 $14.16 $21.89 | $22.22 | $22.72 $20.47 $20.78 $21.25 $16.87
8 $13.92 $14.12 $14.44 2233 | $2266 | $23.17 $20.88 $21.20 $21.68 $17.21
9 $14.20 $14.40 $14.73 2278 | $23.12| $23.64 $21.30 $21.62 $22.11 $17.55
10 $14.62 $14.84 $15.17 $23.46 | $23.81 $24.35 $21.94 $22.27 $22.77 $18.08
11 $14.92 $15.13 $15.47 2393 | $2429| $24.83 $22.37 $22.72 $23.23 $18.44
12 $15.21 $15.44 $15.78 24.41 $24.77 | $25.33 $22.82 $23.17 $23.69 $18.81
13 $15.52 $15.74 $16.10 24,90 | $25.27 | $25.84 $23.28 $23.64 $24.17 $19.19
14 $15.83 $16.086 $16.42 $25.30 [ $25.77 | $26.35 $23.74 $24.11 $24.65 $19.57
15 $16.30 $16.54 $16.91 $26.16 | $26.55| $27.15 $24.46 $24.83 $25.39 $20.16
16 $16.63 $16.87 $17.25 $26.68 [ $27.08 | $27.69 $24.95 $25.33 $25.90 $20.56
17 $16.96 $17.21 $17.60 $27.21 $27.62 | $28.24 $25.44 $25.84 $26.42 $20.97
18 $17.30 $17.55 $17.95 $27.76 | $28.17 | $28.81 $25.95 $26.35 $26.95 $21.39
19 $17.65 $17.90 $18.31 $28.31 $28.74 | $29.38 $526.47 $26.88 $27.48 $21.82
20 $18.18 $18.44 $18.86 $29.16 | $29.60| $30.26 $27.27 $27.69 $28.31 $22.47
21 $18.54 $18.81 $19.23 $29.75 | $30.19| $30.87 $27.81 $28.24 $28.88 22.92
22 $18.91 $19.19 $19.62 $30.34 [ $30.79| $31.49 $28.37 $28.80 $29.45 $23.38
23 $19.29 $19.57 $20.01 $30.95 | $31.41 $32.12 $28.94 $29.38 $30.04 523.85
24 $19.68 $19.96 $20.41 $31.57 | $32.04| $32.76 $29.51 $29.97 $30.64 524.33
25 $20.27 $20.56 $21.02 $32.51 $33.00 | $33.74 $30.40 $30.87 $31.56 $25.06
26 $20.67 $20.97 $21.44 $33.16 | $33.66 | $34.42 $31.01 $31.48 $32.19 $25.56
27 $21.08 $21.39 $21.87 $33.83 | $34.33 | $35.10 $31.63 $32.11 $32.84 $26.07

All lane 2, 3 or 4 placement must meet the attached wage appendix guidelines.




2022-23 BUC Salary Schedule

All lane 2, 3 or 4 placement must meet the attached wage appendix guidelines.

Assistant Maint Secretary Custodian Teacher Aide
lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1
1 $13.78 $13.99 $14.30 $13.47 $13.68 13.98 $13.68 $13.89 $14.20 $12.
2 $14.06 $14.27 $14.59 $13.74 $13.95 $14.26 $13.95 $14.16 $14.48 $1
3 $14.34 $14.55 $14.88 $14.01 $14.23 $14.55 $14.23 $14.45 $14.77 12.
4 $14.62 $14.84 $15.18 $14.29 $14.51 $14.84 $14.51 $14 74 E 15.07 $13.
5] £71915706%] T 9152908156 14:720: 1 $14195; 15129 53| 5‘52*|L"i'i$;1.
6 15.36 156.59 $15.95 $15.01 $15.25 $15.59 $16.256 $15 48 515 83 $13.
7 15.67 15.91 $16.26 $15.32 $15.556 $15.90 515.55 $15.79 $§16.15 b13.
8 515.98 16.22 $16.59 $15.62 $15.86 $16.22 $15.86 $16.11 $16.47 14,
9 516.30 $16.55 $16.92 $15.93 | $16.18 | $16.55 $16.18 $16.43 $16.80 $14.55
: i 750531744 16741 163 17:043]__1$16i67.1] " 191619231, 7:30; 14:!
$17.00 $17.26 17.65 $156.29
517.34 $17.60 18.00 $15.60 3 X A
$17.69 $17.96 18.36 $15.91 16.15 $16.51 16.88
g $18. $18.04 $18.32 18.73 $16.23 $16.47 $16.84 17.22
o $19HM3 n&aoﬂ [318:581] .81 9’00 .| 1818 R '$1 ] 16740 6860 1 7i351| = ISIATA]
$19.82 $18.66 $18.95 g $17.30 517.69 |
$20.22 $19.04 | $19.33 g . $17.65] $18.05
$20.62 $19.42 $19.72 $20. 47 $17.74 $18.00 $18.41
$21.03 519.81 $20.11 20.4 $20.88 $18.09 $18.36 $18.78
—.i$21493 7 . $21.66" ‘IQ:?SZOQ_D_-LMBZD‘:H& 5001829 .’515'21‘5.‘18.’63%:41318!911& -.$19134.
$21.61 $22.10 $20.81 $21.13 21.94 $19.01 $19.29 $19.73
$22.04 22.54 521.22 $21.56 22.38 $19.39 $19.68 $20.12
$22.48 $22.99 $21.65 | $21.99 . . $22.82 $20.07 | $20.52
$22.93 $23.45 $22.08 $22.43 $22.93 $22.43 $22.77 $20.47 >20 93
.$23.62| . $2415:) _ $22774)| $2310;| . 92362 - $28110i| . $2345:] - 5 i
$24.10 $24.64 $23.20 $23.56 $24.09 $23.56 $23.92
$24.58 $25.13 $23.66 $24.03 $24.57 $24.03 $24.40
Lunchroom Route Driver Mechanic Coach Driver
lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 lane 2 lane 3 lane 1 | lane2 lane 3
1 $12.18 $12.36 $12.63 19.54 $19.83 $20.28 $18.27 $18.55 518.97 15.06
2 $12.42 $12.60 $12.89 19.93 $20.23 $20.68 518.64 $18.92 $19.35 15.36
3 $12.67 $12.86 13.15 $20.33 $20.63 $21.10 519.01 $19.30 $19.74 515.67
4 $13.11 13.41 20.74 $21.05 $21.52 519.39
5] OIS 3i5 0| 78138100 T $21.36]| 1$21:68:] 1 1$22.47:) " $10:973[ TN
6 $13.78 14.09 $21.79 $22.11 $22.61 $20.37
7 $14.05 $14.37 $22.22 $22.55 $23.06 $20.78
8 $14.33 $14.66 $22.67 $23.00 $23.52 $21.19
9 $14.62 $14.95 $23.12 $23.46 p23.99 $21.62
; $15106):” $15403) .. '$23181|: 124 7], 1924.74:°]._T$22:26)].
15.36 15.71 $24.29 $24.65 $25.21 $22.71
15.67 $16.02 $24.77 $25.15 $25.71 $23.16
15.98 $16.34 $25.27 $25.65 $26.23 $23.63
$16.30 $16.67 $25.78 $26.16 $26.75 $24.10
L “$16‘59 816291 $17ATI].... 926 551]..-$26196;] ' "\$27:55:] "~ $24:82 ] "
16 $16.88 $17.12 17.51 27.08 $27.48 $28.10 $25.32
17 $17.22 $17.47 17.86 b27.62 $28.03 $28.67 $25.83
18] $17.56 $17.82 18.22 28.17 $28.60 $29.24 $26.34
19 $17.91 $18.17 $18.58 28.74 $29.17 $29.82 $26.87 B 8
B 181455 $18:724[ - $19:945] " 60 .0 72:| . 927:68]]. 7. "CIBZ?JB!B,
21 $18.82 $19.09 $19.52 $28.23 $23.27
22 $19.20 $19.47 $19.91 $28.79 $23.73
23| $19.58 $19.86 $20.31 $29.37 $24.21
24 $19.97 $20.26 $20.72 . $29.96 R $24.69
25| 152057 - $20:87.|.. $21:04i).. . $33,00]| 530,861 'ff';;fszs@l
26| $20.98 $21.29 $21.76 $33.66 $31.47 $25.94
27| $21.40 $21.71 $22.20 | $34.33 $32.10 $26.46 |



